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Hauts-de-France
des Echecs

LIGUE HAUTS-DE-FRANCE ZID NORD (59-62)
LISTE DES QUALIFIES AUX CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE JEUNES 2023

Catégorie
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Nom Prénom

COURIER Maxime
MOZGAWA Maxime
TAHIRI RIBERO Nahil
AMIR Sana

BEN AYED Zayneb

ZHUANG Leno
BARRIAL Maxence
TIQUET-DO Corentin
BOURGUERN Zayd
HENNET Anais
MOZGAWA Karine
DOUFFI Amel

MARTELLIER Antoine
VANHILLE Martin
GANDIN Barthélémy
BALLENGHIEN Elise
GUEVORKIAN Marie

PHAM Victor

DOUCET Pierre-Alois
VLANDAS Baptiste
DAVOUST Nicolas
TAHAR-CHAOUH Néfissa
HARLE Soane
GUEVORKIAN Léa

LEROY Serge
LEMONNIER Antoine
HARUTYNYAN Hakob
HSU Victor
BOURGUERN Sarah
PANIEZ Zoé

TALEB Nina

Qualifiés d'office
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DUQUESNE Adrien

Club

Lille UC EDN
Cambrai
Tourcoing
Tourcoing
Lille UC EDN

Marcq et lys
Aulnoye-Aymeries
Tourcoing
Dunkerque
Nomain

Cambrai

Lille UC EDN

Fournes en Weppes
Cappelle la grande
Marcq et lys
Fournes en Weppes
Marcq et Lys

Lille UC EDN
Lille UC EDN
Marcq et Lys
Lille UC EDN
Hénin-Beaumont
Armentieres
Marcq et Lys

Cappelle la Grande
Lille UC EDN
Arras

Marcq et Lys
Dunkerque
Isbergues

Marcq et Lys

Lille UC EDN

N° Licence

U52366
V76605
W51749
V50363
V54959

V52157
T65227
V50365
u60452
V55445
V76664
S50155

R68359
P67267
T53989
R62360
S51919

P59861
S50154
V56553
T57105
S52698
V53940
P64998

R55845
S52555
V69148
R60370
S§52620
L68593
V56551

S50156



